
Pos.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

St.Nr.  

25 
92 
6 

122 
202 
27 
93 
63 
112 
11 
21 
118 
9 

14 
96 
110 
45 
28 
313 
24 
41 
54 
387 
50 
232 
48 
12 
55 

Vorname  

Marvin 
Philipp 
Tim Lukas 
Julian 
Frank 
Tim 
Andre 
Malte 
Georg 
Matthias 
Oliver 
Thomas 
Lucas 
Patrick 
Dominik 
Brian 
Peter 
Benjamin 
Christian 
Sebastian 
Marcel 
Julian 
Robert 
Haakon 
Alexander 
Philip 
Tobias 
Jes fini 

Nachname  

Witter 
Laupus 
Schroeder 
Graffe 
Lehmann 
Ollesch 
Ziegler 
Thomas 
Lehmann 
Volkert 
Helmes 
Sasse 
Hauser 
Menzel 
Mai 
Høegsberg 
Schenk 
Rüffer 
Melchers 
Willeke 
Rauch-Lochner 
Schweitzer 
de Ru 
Kleine 
Muck 
Larkin 
Straka 
Lykkegaard 

Ort  

Mühlheim am Main 
Bad Vilbel 
Ludwigshafen 
Münster-Sarmsheim 
Dretschen 
Holle 
Thüngersheim 
Mainz 
Berlin 
Hollstadt 
Gernlinden 
Creußen 
Erfurt 
Hohndorf 
Münster 
Silkeborg 
Hemer 
Crottendorf 
Balve 
Fürstenberg 
Rimpar 
Dreieich 
Waddinxveen 
Hasbergen 
Mannheim 
Hagen a.T.W. 
Möglingen 
bronderslev 

Bewerber  

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

BBS Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

BBS Racing Team 

Reifen  

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 
Metzeler 
Metzeler 

FM  

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 

DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 

Klasse  

S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 
S3 

S3 G 

Nat.  

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

DEU 

DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
NEL 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEN 

Fahrzeug  

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 

TM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
TM Racing 
TM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Beta 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 

Rd.  

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Gesamtzeit  

14:10.167 
14:11.078 
14:13.572 
14:13.832 
14:16.288 
14:20.588 
14:21.164 
14:22.366 
14:23.790 
14:24.116 
14:24.720 
14:28.729 
14:28.973 
14:29.315 
14:47.520 
14:49.115 
14:49.575 
14:50.167 
14:54.157 
15:00.656 
15:01.973 
15:03.686 
15:04.414 
14:17.301 
14:17.471 
14:19.173 
14:25.135 
14:30.772 

Diff.  

0.911 
3.405 
3.665 
6.121 

10.421 
10.997 
12.199 
13.623 
13.949 
14.553 
18.562 
18.806 
19.148 
37.353 
38.948 
39.408 
40.000 
43.990 
50.489 
51.806 
53.519 
54.247 

1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

Beste Zeit.  

59.774 
59.729 

1:00.028 
59.783 
59.749 
59.524 
59.824 

1:00.008 
1:00.488 
1:00.264 
1:00.476 
1:00.566 
1:00.710 
59.893 

1:01.905 
1:01.354 
1:01.785 
1:01.900 
1:01.958 
1:00.757 
1:02.602 
1:00.848 
1:02.164 
1:03.429 
1:02.910 
1:03.646 
1:03.625 
1:03.578 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto IDM Wittgenborn 
S3 

1.Lauf RACE 

Rennen (12:00 und 2 Runden) started at 10:37:12 

Vogelsbergring Wächtersbach 0,990 km 

06.09.2020 10:35 


